
FSTA FUNdamentals Program Schedule 2023:

4-6 YRS

Date: Time: Location:

Wednesday June 7, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday June 14, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday June 21, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday June 28, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday July 5, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday July 12, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday July 19, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday July 26, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday August 2, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS

Wednesday August 9, 2023 6:00pm-6:45pm North Grenville DHS


